Power Distribution Redefined
sAnswers for industry.
Superswitch
Superswitch 3KL8/ 3KT8/ 3KA8
Highlights
Switch Disconnector fuse from 20A to 800A in 2P, 3P+N and 4P Versions.
Switch Disconnector available from 63A to 1600A.
Motor duty as well as Power Distribution Switches.

T  3KT
3KL8 SDF (TPN)
Ie @ 690V  50HzAC Order Code
20A# 3KL81113H _ _ 0
32A 3KL81213H _ _ 0
63A 3KL81513H _ _ 0
100A 3KL82113H _ _ 0
125A 3KL82213H _ _ 0
160A 3KL82313H _ _ 0
200A 3KL83113U _ _ 0
250A 3KL83213U _ _ 0
315A 3KL83313U _ _ 0
400A$ 3KL83413U _ _ 0
500A 3KL84113U _ _ 0
630A 3KL84213U _ _ 0
800A$ 3KL84313U _ _ 0
A DIN Fuse
J BS Fuse
C NFC Fuse1)
0 Open Execution
1 Sheet Steel Housing1)   3KL8111/3KL8121/3KL8151
3KT8 SDF (TPN)
Ie @ 440V 50Hz AC MLFB
32A 3KT81213H _ 00
50A 3KT81413H _ 00
80A 3KT81613H _ 00
100A 3KT82113H _ 00
125A 3KT82213H _ 00
160A 3KT82313H _ 00
200A 3KT83113U _ 00
250A 3KT83213U _ 00
315A 3KT83313U _ 00
400A 3KT83413U _ 00
500A 3KT84113U _ 00
630A 3KT84213U _ 00
800A 3KT84313U _ 00
A DIN Fuse
J BS Fuse
C NFC Fuse2)
2)   3KL8111/3KL8141
12
Superswitch 3KL8/ 3KT8/ 3KA8
Fuse Selection Guide
Ie SDF Type DIN Fuse Size DIN Fuse Type BS Fuse Size BS Fuse Type NFC Fuse Size
20A 3KL8111 00/000 3NA78 A2/A3 TSA/TIA 14X51
32A
3KL8121 00/000 3NA78 A2/A3 TSA/TIA 14X51
3KT8121 00/000 3NA78 A2/ A3 TSA/TIA/TIS 14X51
50A 3KT8141 00/000 3NA78 A3 TSA/TIA/TIS 14X51
63A 3KL8151 00/000 3NA78 A3 TIS/TSS 14X51
80A 3KT8161 00/000 3NA78 A3 TSDS/TIS/TSS –
100A
3KL8211
00/000 3NA78 A4 TCP –